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Regional Coach Service 68R063 Ferrette - Mulhouse Go to website

Direction
Ferrette - Gare Routière — Mulhouse - Gare Centrale

43 stops

Open route schedule

Ferrette - Gare Routière

Ferrette - Pompiers

Bouxwiller - Ecole Mairie

Bouxwiller - Fontaines

Werentzhouse - Eglise

Werentzhouse - Rue des Chênes

Durmenach - Pharmacie

Durmenach - Gendarmerie

Roppentzwiller - Salle communale

Roppentzwiller - Mairie

Waldighofen - Croisement Steinsoultz

Waldighofen - Eglise

Waldighofen - Vergers

Illtal - Oberdorf - Croisement

Illtal - Grentzingen - Église

Illtal - Grentzingen - Poste

Illtal - Henflingen - Rue des Bois

Illtal - Henflingen - Mairie

Bettendorf - Pont de l'Ill

Hirsingue - Mairie

Hirsingue - Pont de l'Ill

Route schedule
Ferrette - Gare Routière — Mulhouse - Gare Centrale

Monday 05:40-16:10

Tuesday 05:40-16:10

Wednesday 05:40-16:10

Thursday 05:40-16:10

Friday 05:40-16:10

Saturday 05:40-14:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ferrette - Gare Routière

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min
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Hirtzbach - Illberg

Carspach - Rond-point Sonnenberg

Altkirch - Gare Sncf

Altkirch - Passerelle Saint-Morand

Walheim - Ecole Eglise

Tagolsheim - Feux

Tagolsheim - Rue du stade

Luemschwiller - Salle des Fêtes

Illfurth - Feldelé

Illfurth - Mairie

Illfurth - Croisement Gare

Zillisheim - Clair Horizon

Zillisheim - Auberge Mohn

Flaxlanden - Basket

Zillisheim - Saint-Hubert

Brunstatt-Didenheim - Brunstatt - Croix du Burn

Brunstatt-Didenheim - Brunstatt - Collège

Mulhouse - Université

Mulhouse - Daguerre

Mulhouse - Tour Nessel

Mulhouse - Porte du Miroir

Mulhouse - Gare Centrale



Direction
Mulhouse - Gare Centrale — Ferrette - Gare Routière

43 stops

Open route schedule

Mulhouse - Gare Centrale

Mulhouse - Porte du Miroir

Mulhouse - Tour Nessel

Mulhouse - Daguerre

Mulhouse - Université

Brunstatt-Didenheim - Brunstatt - Collège

Brunstatt-Didenheim - Brunstatt - Croix du Burn

Zillisheim - Saint-Hubert

Flaxlanden - Basket

Zillisheim - Auberge Mohn

Zillisheim - Clair Horizon

Illfurth - Croisement Gare

Illfurth - Mairie

Illfurth - Feldelé

Luemschwiller - Salle des Fêtes

Tagolsheim - Rue du stade

Tagolsheim - Feux

Walheim - Ecole Eglise

Altkirch - Passerelle Saint-Morand

Altkirch - Gare Sncf

Carspach - Rond-point Sonnenberg

Hirtzbach - Illberg

Hirsingue - Pont de l'Ill

Hirsingue - Mairie

Bettendorf - Pont de l'Ill

Route schedule
Mulhouse - Gare Centrale — Ferrette - Gare Routière

Monday 07:05-18:30

Tuesday 07:05-18:30

Wednesday 07:05-18:30

Thursday 07:05-18:30

Friday 07:05-18:30

Saturday 07:05-17:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mulhouse - Gare Centrale

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min
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Illtal - Henflingen - Mairie

Illtal - Henflingen - Rue des Bois

Illtal - Grentzingen - Poste

Illtal - Grentzingen - Église

Illtal - Oberdorf - Croisement

Waldighofen - Vergers

Waldighofen - Eglise

Waldighofen - Croisement Steinsoultz

Roppentzwiller - Mairie

Roppentzwiller - Salle communale

Durmenach - Gendarmerie

Durmenach - Pharmacie

Werentzhouse - Rue des Chênes

Werentzhouse - Eglise

Bouxwiller - Fontaines

Bouxwiller - Ecole Mairie

Ferrette - Pompiers

Ferrette - Gare Routière

68R063 Regional Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Mulhouse

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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